ADVANCED CONCENTRATION SOLUTIONS
P / N P / NDESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION
• 8 channels of 8 needles each
(for a total of 64 samples of
10 ml) able to work either
individually or simultaneously
• Automatic adjustment of
nitrogen needle according to

• Low-level liquid alarm
• Intuitive software interface
• Liquid bath heating mode
• Temperature control: P.I.D.
• Temperature range: ambient
to 100°C
• Nitrogen requirement: from
 2 to 6.8bar (30 to 100 psi)
• Weight: 30kg
• Dimensions: (LxWxH cm)
50x50x69 (open)
 50x50x45 (closed)
• Power supply voltage:
 230V 50/60Hz
MV6-SP02 Rack for 2ml GC Vials (64 positions)
MV6-SP10 Rack for 10ml vials (64 positions)
MV6-SP15 Rack for 15ml vials (64 positions)
MV6-SP50 Rack for 50ml vials (48 positions)
MV6-SP40 Rack for 40ml vials (48 positions)
- Rack for customized vials
Ordering information US-MP6000
- N° 64 + 10 Needles
 for nitrogen channels

end-points
• Liquid bath with temperature
 control range from ambient to 70°C
• Low liquid level and pressure
alarms to ensure safe operations
• Touch screen control interface
• Nitrogen requirement: from
 0 to 1.65bar (0 to 24psi)
• Weight: 25kg
• Dimensions: (LxWxH cm)
 44x68x64 (open)
 44x68x33 (closed)
• Power supply voltage:
 230V 50/60Hz
P / N P / NDESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION
MT-C20005/10 200ml concentration vial - 0.5 & 1ml end point
MT-C20000 200ml concentration vial - dry end point
MT-BC200-10/P Rack for 200ml vials (10 positions) - Polymeric Mat.
MT-AD05/10
Vial adaptor for 0,5ml end point including O-ring
Suitable for MT-C20005/10 & MT-C5005/10 vials
MT-C5005/10 50ml concentration vial - 0.5 & 1ml end point
MT-C5000 50ml concentration vial - dry end point
MT-BC50-10/P Rack for 50ml vials (10 positions) - Polymeric Mat.
Ordering information LV-MT10200
- N° 10 - 200ml
concentration vials -
 1 ml end point